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PLAYER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL HDCP

Agnetti, Daniel 15 13 15 14 17 74 15

Beaver, Larry 19 23 25 22 21 110 22

Boltz, Don 28 19 26 19 19 111 22

Bonvillain, Donald 12 16 18 12 8 66 13

Brown, Greg 0 21 26 26 22 95 19

Brown, Hoise 19F

Buchanan, James 34 35 37 31 29 166 33

Butler, George 20 23 22 23 22 110 22

Cheser, Rodney 14 16 22 12 19 83 17

Coleman, Harold 24 30 30 30 22 136 27

Crouch, Mike 25 20 28 21 22 116 23

Duzenski, Ted 17 12 15 16 15 75 15

Frostholm, Glen 17 21 22 16 16 92 18

Fuller, Frederica 5 5 5 6 8 29 6

Fuller, Rique 9 7 8 12 13 49 10

Gadson, David 15 12 13 17 18 75 15

Haggard, Rick 26 23 21 15 85 21

Henry, OZ 11 13 13 14 15 66 13

Johnson, Rod 20 23 13 26 30 112 22

Kinzler, Joe 7 5 7 8 8 35 7

Lindfors, John 24 19 21 21 22 107 21

Manos, Paul 11F

Morris, Bob 20 19 22 26 19 106 21

Nicholas, William 13 13 4 30 10

Poellnitz, Roy 28 27 28 30 31 144 29

Probst, Stuart 28 33 31 30 27 149 30

Rich, Dan 18 23 23 19 20 103 21

Rich, Sally 14 11 9 10 11 55 11

Riddle, George 21 21 22 29 25 118 24

Ruffin, Walter 28 19 22 25 22 116 23

Specht, William 22 23 23 24 31 123 25

Stanton, Paul 17 20 22F

Steeley, Paul 43 31 31 37 36 178 36

Stewart, Duncan 7 7 7 12 13 46 9

Taylor, Samuel 4 6 7 3 7 27 5

Terry, Willie 12 13 14 10 11 60 12

Thacker, Dalton 11 13 11 18 18 71 14

Toulette, Gary 14 10 8 7 8 47 9

Trotter, Devon 21 25 23 24 22 115 23

Williams, Pete 19 28 23 22 18 110 22

York, K. C. 14 16 13 20 13 76 15


